74 Y 0 M 16 D/Female

03/04/2024   8:07:36PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

SRINIVASAN

₹31,612.00 

₹4,742.00 

₹ 26,870.00

₹ 0.00

Twenty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Only